
Regionale
Wortel Kolonie 2.2.2025

TROL

Koen MICHIELSEN
Indiv.
Circuit : H:Rood Lang
Distance : 7010m
Temps : 0:45:23 (6'28"/km)

1/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Bob SCHILDERMANS 1:00:43
3. Jozef DE BRUYN 1:06:34

1. 77 00:03:19 320m 10'22"/km
2. 72 00:00:55 00:04:14 94m 9'45"/km
3. 75 00:02:02 00:06:16 255m 7'58"/km
4. 71 00:01:29 00:07:45 220m 6'45"/km
5. 84 00:02:49 00:10:34 359m 7'51"/km
6. 110 00:00:31 00:11:05 78m 6'37"/km
7. 74 00:01:24 00:12:29 247m 5'40"/km
8. 107 00:02:06 00:14:35 390m 5'23"/km
9. 106 00:01:09 00:15:44 174m 6'37"/km

10. 80 00:03:47 00:19:31 402m 9'25"/km
11. 104 00:01:39 00:21:10 225m 7'20"/km
12. 78 00:03:08 00:24:18 378m 8'17"/km
13. 98 00:02:24 00:26:42 498m 4'49"/km
14. 91 00:02:13 00:28:55 548m 4'03"/km
15. 82 00:04:09 00:33:04 628m 6'36"/km
16. 96 00:04:17 00:37:21 701m 6'07"/km
17. 105 00:01:26 00:38:47 269m 5'20"/km
18. 102 00:03:06 00:41:53 558m 5'33"/km
19. 81 00:01:46 00:43:39 299m 5'55"/km
20. 999 00:01:44 00:45:23 233m 7'26"/km
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